Planning Manager
Title

1474	ive of merchin	SECALEGES					a Onnia V
To:	County Clerk County of El Dorado 360 Fair Lane Placerville, CA 9566		SEP 0 9 2021	From:	El Dorado Co Planning and 2850 Fairland Placerville, C	Building Department Court	
To:	Office of Planning ar 1400 Tenth Street Sacramento, CA 958	By	LLE K. HORNE, Recorder-Cl	erk			
	Filing of Not	ice of Determina	Subject ation in compliance wit		1152 of the Pt	ablic Resources Code	
2021-2	2029 Housing Element	Update				El Dorado County	
Projec	t Title	entrologica e pro Grando de Santo de America de	о се и вышина почения в на комит очени в из реком от порежено постоя на отключено до на отключено до на отключ	e in deut de la companya de la comp		Project Applicant	All market protect from the Anne Colon (all ments share the Silver Colon (all the Silver
	2001082030		Bret Sampson, bret.s	sampson@e	edcgov.us	(530) 621	-5355
State Clearinghouse Number (if submitted to Clearinghouse)		Lead Agency Contact Person and Email			Area Code/Teleph		
Uninco	orporated areas of El D	orado County					
Demokratika karaka periodo	t Location		raskan pilateranaturk alaksi pilateran protesta kahalun pilateran kahalun tukan pilateran pilateran pilateran p	CALIFIC SIGNATURES (AND SERVICE MERCHICA SAND	danies med an amerika (1906) des lieu en		
charact woodla articula and bu County Element develop	ter and quality of the ands, and other natural attempts the intentions of the siness interests. The Garand the responsibilitient impacts in a programment in El Dorado Costo advise that the	living environm resources. The Go County with resp eneral Plan inform as of all sectors in mmatic way, and		infrastruct int for devei ctations of goals, object eral Plan Er he General	ture while con- lopment through the public, propertives, policies, avironmental In Plan to addres	serving agricultural last hout the county and accerty owners, and prosp and standards for developed Report (EIR) dis	ands, forest and test to clarify and pective investors relopment of the scussed Housing
		Agency	•				, ,
and h	as made the following	determinations re	garding the above descr	ibed projec	t:		
towns.	The project 🛭 will [	will not have a	a significant effect on the	e environme	ent.		
2.	The project was o	determined to be	within the scope of a pre	viously-cer	tified EIR and	an Addendum to that	EIR was
	prepared (El Dorado	County General	Plan EIR (SCH#200108	2030).			
	An environmenta	ıl Impact Report v	was prepared for this pro	ject pursua	nt to the provis	ions of CEQA.	
	A Negative Decla	aration was prepa	red for this project pursu	ant to the p	provisions of C	EQA.	
3.	Mitigation Measures 🛛 were 🔲 were not made a condition of the approval of this project.						
4.	A Statement of Overriding Considerations 🛛 was 🗌 was not adopted for this project.						
5.	Findings were were not made pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.						
and the		R, is available to t	EIR (SCH#2001082030 he General Public at the				

Email: bret.sampson@edcgov.us

Signature (Public Agency)

		RECEIPT NUME	ER:			
		09090920	)21-081			
		STATE CLEARIN	IGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable)			
SEEINSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.		200108203	80			
LEAD AGENCY	LEADAGENCY EMAIL		DATE			
EDC PLANNING & BUILDING DEPT	BRET.SAMPSON@	EDCGOV.	09/09/2021			
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING	inangeneerin ni mahammik kan muungi yakan ni ni ni marqa miya mikin ni n	ANT THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	DOCUMENT NUMBER			
EL DORADO			FW2021-0081			
PROJECT TITLE	usuumingi Addiciini hininda mukust segan 4000 tokii hinin adammussi 4000 tiha kili inin maleyduussi 4000 tiha	nonkalakina (Linica) in teritoria (India) (India) in teritoria (India) (India) (India) (India) (India) (India)	under eine der der der der der der der der der de			
2021-2029 HOUSING ELEMENT UPDATE						
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT EN	AAIL	PHONE NUMBER			
BRET SAMPSON	BRET.SAMPSON(	DEDCGOV.	(530) 621-5355			
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE			
2850 FAIRLANE COURT	PLACERVILLE	CA	95667			
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)						
X Local Public Agency School District	Other Special District	State Ag	ency Private Entity			
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:						
Environmental Impact Report (EIR)	g	3.343.25 \$	\$3,445.25			
Miligated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)						
☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due d			моменты и под при			
		•				
☐ Exempt from fee						
□ Notice of Exemption (attach)						
☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)						
Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy	•					
	db					
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources	Control Board Only)	\$850.00 \$				
☐ County documentary handling fee ☐ Other		* _ e				
PAYMENT METHOD:		<b>.</b>				
☐ Cash ☐ Credit ☐ Check 🕅 Other	\$3,445.25					
Same Saled		- ex				
SIGNATURE AGENCY OF FILING PRINTED NAME AND TITLE						
X Janelle K. Home Recorder-Clerk, by Samantha Hicks, Dpty						
The same of the sa			and the second			

## El Dorado County

Janelle K. Horne, Recorder-Clerk 360 Fair Lane Placerville, CA 95667 (530) 621-5490

Receipt: 21-45376-C1

Receipt corrected 9/9/21 3:29 PM by SH 21-45376-C1 - CORRECTING FEES COLLECTED

riouuci	ASHE	Extended					
FISH	FISH AND	\$3,445.25					
	WILDLIFE FILING						
# Pag	g <b>e</b> s	1					
Docume	nt# 09	0909092021-081					
Document EL DORADO COUNTY PLANNING &							
lr	nfo:	BUILDING DEPT					
Filing T	y <b>pe</b>	EIR					
Total		\$3,445.25					
Tender (J	lournal Voucher)	\$3,445.25					
Paid By EDC PLANNING & BUILDING							

Thank You for Your Business

9/9/21 3:14 PM 5H PLACERVILLE